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Nr. vrt
lalil

äer Leil-
nekmer

Datum der Vrükung kursleitender kirrt

55
56

Rolls
Windtsch

27
32

12. April 1920
11.

N. Is O' Ds^ssoirs, Rolle
Herr Or. Blattner, Windisch

57 Lsràsr 14 18. N. Is O Olramxocl, Rsrslrsr

S8 Bern 47 17 Herr Or. Huber, Bern

59
60
61

Wolhusen
Zürich Neumünster
Wollerau

32
2S
17

18. „
17
22

„ „ Felder, Wolhusen

„ „ N. Platten, Zü.ich

„ F- Höfltger, Wollerau

62
63
64
65

î

66

67

68

Kradolf (Thurgau)
Bern
Andwil
Böztngen
Richterswil

Ooruprsssou

Sarmenstorf

69
25
46
31
26

37

36

24. „
1. Mai
2. April
8. Mai
8.

15. „
16. „

„ „ Fritschi, Kradolf

„ Schultz-Bascho, Bern

„ „ Ammann, Waldktrch
S. Aefchbacher, Mett

HH. vr. Amrein und Blattmann,
Richterswil

N. ls 11' Oeo Rillslsr, vorn-
drssson

Herr Or. Keusch, Boswil

69
70
71

Egg (Zürich)
Elgg
Boswil

33
20
20

16. „
15. „
16.

„ Joh. Schroeder, Egg

„ „ Friedrich, Winterihur
„ „ Keusch, Boswil

72
73
74

Lostorf
Allschwil
Basel

31
28
79

16. „
6.

„ „ Baumann, Schönenwerd

„ Doleschal, Allschwil

„ „ M. Vogel, Basel

75
76
77

I^ou
Bümpliz
Dürrgrabeu-Kramershaus

26
47
20

25. „
30. „

6. Juni

N. Is O' Rauoonnst, X^on
Herr vr. Scherz, Bern

„ „ Egger, Sumtswald

78 Huttwil 88 6. „ Fr. Minder, Huttwil

79 Oberburg 19 13 „ Schuster, Oberburg

80
81

Vacallo
Zürich 7

45
26

27. „
4. Juli

R. Noseda, San Simone

„ H. O. Wyß, Zürich 7

82
83

Hundwil
Zürich Unterstraß

16
26

4
10. „

„ „ Mösch, Urnäsch

„ „ Herde, Zürich

84
85

Degersheim
Wasen i. E.

25
26

25. August
23. Juli

„ „ W. Streuli, Degersheim
Fröhlich, Sumtswald

86
87

Schlieren
Au (Rheintal)

46
23

11. September „
26.

Kühn, Schlieren

„ „ A. Eberschweiler, Au

88

89
90

Burgdorf

Rüschlikon
Murgenthal

35

19
27

21. November „
27
28.

HH. vr. Howald und Stupnicky,
Burgdorf

Herr vr. Guggenbühl, Rüschlikon

„ „ Steffen, Murgenthal
I

91
92

Zürich, Enge-Wollishofen
Weißlingen

29
39

27.
28.

„ Herzog, Zürich

„ „ Brunner, Pfäsftkon
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Sainaritsrkuris.

îôilklàer Vertreter
6sz Koten kreuesz

HH. Braun und Sommerhalder, Frl. Lulse
Schatzmann

N. N. àllzert, Lsrâer

Herr S. Schwarz und Frl. Jörin, Bern

„ Stephan Wetzet, Wolhusen
Frl. Bodmer, HH. Nüßli und WO
Herr G. Portmann, Schindellegi

„ Hans Lenz, Sulgen
HH. Plüß und Höflich, Bern
Herr Pfiiter, Arnegg

„ I. Rlem, Böztngen
HH. A. Kunz und D. Wieland, Horqen,

Frl. Strickler, Richterswil
N"° Rannv Norsl, Ich. ^.clrienns Rolls

Herr Otto Kühn, Wahlen (Aargau)

Hermann Pantli, Zürich
HH. Emil Nllßlt und H. Bttchi, Elgg

Frl. Emma Gubler, Lostorf
HH. H. Werdenberg und I. Bürget

„ E. Mayer und F. Elbi, Schwestern
Magdalena und Bea, Frl. Wiedenmeyer

U"" Nsvlaii et Rov, Xvon
HH. Nieder, Aefchbacher und Fuhrer, Bern
Herr Hirt

Frl. Roder, Eriswil, HH. Ulrich Schuppli,
Kauer und Jäggi, Huttwil

HH. R. Glanzmann und Chr. Burkhard,
Oberburg

Frl. Bianca Albertini

Frl. Marie Sturzenegger

„ Luise Müller, Herr Kaspar Locher,
Zürich

Herr E. Tribelhorn, Degersheim

„ Gugger, Lehrer, Wasen i. E.

HH. K. Scheitlin und P. Heller
San.-Korp. I. U. Rutsche, Berneck

Frau Frank, HH. Maibach und Merz

Herr A. Schärer, Thalwil
Frau Jngold-Herzig, Frl. Luise Senn,

Herr Hans Blunter
HH. Ernst Graeser und Karl Weisheit
Frau A. Reif, Herr Jk. Stahel

N. Is O' Oäräsolö, Rolls
Herr Or. Schlatter, Turgi

III. Is O' IV. Oxneze,
Rsrslisr

Herr Or. Hofmann, Bern
In Vertretung von Herrn

Or. Fr. Stocker i

Herr A. Schädiger, Luzern
„ Or. Furrer, Zurich

„ „ M. Eberle,
Wollerau

„ Arridon, Zürich

„ „ E. Jordy, Bern
Bannwart, Wil
Wyß, Biel
Rob. Blvchlinger,

Wädenswil
N. Is O' chg Narval, Nourri?

Herr Or. Müller, Wohlen
(Aargau)

Berchtold, Uster
Hêinzer, Elgg

„ Ruepp, Meren-
schwand

Käser, Schönenwerd
Gvttig, Ltrstal

„ F. Sch-tty, Basel

N. Is O' De^sssirs, Rolls
Herr Or. Lang, Bümpltz

„ W. Baumgarlner,
Lützelflüh

Vollenweìder,
Kleindietwil

Stupnicky, Ober-
burg

Oberst Reali, Lugano
E. Diener, Hottingen-

Zürich
Or. Dürst, Teufen

„ Hans Näf, Zürich

„ W. Wille. Flawil
„ Fröhlich, Sumis-

wald

„ Bolleter, Höngg
E. Kamm, San.-W.,

Altstätten
vr. Ganguillet, Bern

" Heß, Wädenswil
Hiltbrunner,

Langenthal

„ Furrer, Zürich

„ Berchtold, Uster

Vertreter
îles Zoiriariterburulez

N. Is O' Rarreoirust
Der Gleiche

N. R. NuAuenat

Der Gleiche

Herr Otto Sidler
„ Enzil Birchler

„ Or. Decurtins
Der Gleiche

Herr Braun
Der Gleiche

N. ^1. Rosmer

Der Gleiche

Herr A. Wolfer
„ A. Wolser

„ O. Kühn

Der Gleiche
Der Gleiche

N°" IVickmsr
Herr A. Schmid

„ Steffen

„ A. Rauber

Der Gleiche

Der Gleiche

Herr E. Keller

„ W- Frischknecht

„ Sam. Schär

„ H. Scheidegger
Der Gleiche

Der Gleiche

Herr A. Bühler

„ Jean Weiß

„ Arn. Furrer
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